
Questions: Laura Rios
Director of Religious Education

St. Clare Catholic Church
Faith Formation Office 

916-772-4717 X113

Month Classroom Session* Classroom Session* Location

Parent/Student Orientation Sun - Aug 24th 3:30PM - 4:30PM       OR Tues - Aug 26th 6:30PM -7:30PM Morris Center

September Tues - Sept 9 - 6:30-8pm Tues - Sept 30: 6:30-8pm Morris Center

October Tues - Oct 28 - 6:30-8pm

November Tues - Nov 18 - 6:30-8pm

December Tues - Dec 16 - 6:30-8pm

January Tues - Jan 13 - 6:30-8pm Tues - Jan 27: 6:30-8pm Morris Center

February Tues -  Feb 10 - 6:30-8pm

March Tues -  Mar 10 - 6:30-8pm Tues - Mar 24: 6:30-8pm Morris Center

April Tues - April 21 - 6:30-8pm

Parent & Student Meeting Mon - April 27 (11am Mass)- 6PM Tues - April 28 (2pm Mass)-6PM Church (rehearsal)

First Holy Communion Saturday - May 2, 2026 11:00 am and 2:00 pm Church

Dates Events Time Location

Sunday, Aug 17 Middle School Social* 3PM - 4:30PM Morris Center

Tuesday Oct 14 Middle School Social* 6:30PM - 8:00PM Morris Center 

Tuesday Dec 2 Middle School Social* 6:30PM - 8:00PM Morris Center

Saturday- January 10,  2026 First Reconciliation Retreat* 1:00PM - 4:00PM St. Clare Grounds

Monday - Jan 26  First Reconciliation* 6:00PM - 8:00PM Church (Reconciliation Service)

Saturday, Feb 7 Middle School Retreat with Parents* 10:00AM - 2:00PM Morris Center

Tuesday, Feb 24 Middle School Social* 6:30PM - 8:00PM Morris Center

Tuesday April 7 Middle School Social* 6:30PM - 8:00PM Morris Center

Sunday, May 10 Middle School Social* 3PM - 4:30PM Morris Center
 *Required

Youth  First Communion Year Two (Prod2)

              Socials/Retreats/Events                 

Update: 7/21/2025 *Date and times are subject to change


